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chrisjr.vollmer@colliers.com

CHRIS VOLLMER, SIOR
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FOR SALE OR LEASE 

Deerfi eld Professional Building
9313 MASON-MONTGOMERY ROAD, MASON, OHIO  45040

Building Amenities

>  Class A Offi  ce Building in Deerfi eld Township

>  6,171 SF Available for Lease (Contiguous)

>  High Visibility on Mason-Montgomery Road

>  Excellent Demographics

>  0% Earnings Tax

>  Dozens of Restaurants & Amenities within a

    Short Drive

>  Building Signage Available
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SITE



The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its 
accuracy, but we do not guarantee it.  A Copyright by Colliers International 2013.  This fl ier may be reproduced only in its 
entirety, without modifi cation or deletion.

New building
Two-story

36,000 sq. ft.

Existing Building

M
as

o
n

-M
o

n
tg

o
m

er
y 

Rd
.

IN
D
IA
N
A

O
H
IO

KENTUCKY

INT’L
AIRPORT

CAMPBELL COUNTY

KENTON COUNTY

BOONE COUNTY

BUTLER COUNTY

HAMILTON COUNTY

    OHIO RIVER       
    

    
    

    
                                  

    
   

   
   

   
   

    
                 O

H
IO

 R
IV

E
R

4

18

42

27

27

127

127

129

42

747

4

22

32

50

50

52

125

52
9

27

42

42

50

264

562

22

N

S

W E

N

S

W E

SITE

CBD

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL

GREATER CINCINNATI

425 Walnut Street, Suite 1200

Cincinnati, OH 45202

www.colliers.com

Contact Us

CHRIS VOLLMER, JR.

513 562 2242

CINCINNATI, OH

chrisjr.vollmer@colliers.com

CHRIS VOLLMER, SIOR

513 562 2244

CINCINNATI, OH

chris.vollmer@colliers.com

Demographics > 2012

MILES POPULATION
AVG. HOUSEHOLD 

INCOME

1 3,205 $107,394

2 63,609 $103,407

3 142,538 $105,105

Snapshot
 

Building Type Medical/Offi  ce 

Year Built/Renovated 2008

Total SF 36,270

Available SF 6,171

Lease Rate $12.00-$14.00 Net

Operating Expenses $7.50/SF

Parking 4:1,000 SF


